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HATCH'S CANDY CANE

Courtesy of Bear Davidson- G&G Longhorns

Awesome Teardrop
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Awesome Teardrop is closing in on 80"ttt.  She's a full 
sister to SDR Candy Cane who sold for $170,000 as well 
as one of our bulls, SDR Duke.  She's got the pedigree to 
rock on every cross.

07/27/2002
C221594
C221594
$100,000.00
MOUNTAIN CREEK LONGHORNS
ANN GRAVETT

TTT: 81.0000 on 02/25/2015

Awesome Teardrop

AWESOME VIAGRA

STARLIGHT

Suspender

Milky Way

SUPERIOR

DOHERTY 698

DEIGO'S HOT SHOT

STARLIGHT CELEBRATION

Swagger

Skittles

BOLD RULER

Frantabulous
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